AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
+64 9 274 4830
BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH, AUSTRALIA
+61 8 9244 8266
SINGLE HOSE REELS * UNDERSTATED
M PER REELDOUBLE-STACKED HOSE REELS
PART NUMBER
HOSE CAPACITY* (m)
3/8 1/2 3/4 1-0
HRL-N400-06-55M 55
HRL-N400-08-40M 40
HRL-N500-08-40M 40
HRL-N600-08-65M 65
HRL-N600-12-45M 45
HRL-N600-16-25M 25
HRL-M400-06-70M 70
HRL-M400-08-55M 55
HRL-M500-08-60M 60
HRL-M500-12-35M 35
HRL-M600-08-100M 100
HRL-M600-16-40M 40
HRL-W400-06-95M 95
HRL-W400-08-70M 70
HRL-W500-08-70M 70
HRL-W500-12-45M 45
HRL-W600-08-105M 105
HRL-W600-16-45M 45
HRL-SW400-06-130M 130
HRL-SW400-08-80M 80
HRL-SW500-08-100M 100
HRL-SW500-12-60M 60
HRL-SW600-08-145M 145
HRL-SW600-12-95M 95
HRL-SW600-16-50M 50
Swivel included unless specified NO SWIVEL. Hose not included.
1- HOSE SIZE?
2 - HOSE LENGTH?
1
2
HOSE REELS
•	 Suitable for:	 high pressure water blast hose
		  low pressure wash down hose
		  3/8, ½, ¾, 1”
•	 Sizes and capacities available to suit all applications
•	 Heavy duty, galvanised steel construction
•	 Manufactured in New Zealand
•	 Reliable - proven in arduous conditions
•	 Swivels to minimise hose twisting
•	 Available as single, double or triple stacked
•	 Optional reel lock for safe transport
•	 Pedestal mount alternative
GALVANISED, HEAVY DUTY, SINGLE OR DOUBLE-STACKED
PART NUMBER
HOSE CAPACITY* (m)
3/8 1/2 3/4 1-0
HRL-N400-DBL-06-55M 55 x2
HRL-M400-DBL-06-70M 70 x2
HRL-M400-DBL-08-55M 55 x2
HRL-W400-DBL-06-95M 95 x2
HRL-W400-DBL-08-70M 70 x2
HRL-SW400-DBL-06-130M 130 x2
HRL-SW400-DBL-08-80M 80 x2
Swivel included unless specified NO SWIVEL. Hose not included.
All hose reels are available with a pedestal mount – part number
corresponding to the single hose reels HRL-PED-
(e.g. as shown below).
PART NUMBER
HOSE CAPACITY* (m)
3/8 1/2 3/4 1-0
HRL-PED-N400-06-55M 55
HRL-PED-M400-06-70M 70
Swivel included unless specified NO SWIVEL. Hose not included.
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
+64 9 274 4830